STREDNEDOBY VYHLED ROZPOCTU OBCE LHOTKA

.............................................................................................................................................

NAVRH
ROK J024 2ol o2i” Lo2¢
PRIJMY
Darové 770 000.00 770 000.00 772 000.00 772 000.00
Nedarové 350 000.00 350 000.00 353 000.00 353 000.00
Kapitalove - = - -
CELKEM-pfijmy 112000000 112000000  1.125000.00 1.125 000.00
VYDAJE
Obecni les 30 000.00 30 000,00 31 000.00 31 000.00
Mistni komunikace.
vzhled obee 46 800.00 46 800.00 50 100.00 50 100.00

Elektricka energie
Komunalni odpad
Zastupitelstvo obce
Vodovod

Mistni sprava

Ostatni

75 900.00

147 000.00

298 000.00

250 000.00

215 000.00

460 300,00

75 900.00

147 000.00
298 000,00
250 000.00

215 000,00

460 300.00

76 900.00
148 000.00
298 000.00
250 000.00
218 000.00

462 000.00

CELKEM-vydaje

1.523 000,00

523 000,00

1,534 000.00

76 900,00
148 000.00
298 000.00
250 000,00
218 000,00

462 000.00

-------------------

1.534 000.00




